Several Rows Magnetic Stirring Heating Mantles
HMS–P Series
It applies to colleges, petrochemical industries, medicine,
and environment protection institutions for liquid heating
and stirring.
Characteristics :
1.  Cold rolling sheet stretching and spraying exterior.
2.  Electronic temperature regulation heating mode and
magnetic stirring; with characteristics of large heating
area, fast warm-up, high temperature evenness, accurate
tem-control, time and cost saving.
3.  Heating and stirring can proceed
simultaneously; stepless speed adjustment.
Feature
Rows Model
Capacity
(ml)
Max use Temp
(C)
Power
(KW)
Speed
(r. p. m)
Working
time
Exterior Size
(mm)
Packing Size
(mm)
N.
W.
(Kg)
G. W.
(Kg)
Two Rows
HMS100-2P 100
450
100× 2
0-1400 Coutinuous
280× 140× 106 320× 180× 190 4 5
HMS250-2P 250 150× 2 320× 160× 170 360× 190× 200 4 5
HMS500-2P 500 250× 2 360× 180× 180 400× 220× 210 4 5
HMS1000-2P 1000 350× 2 420× 210× 200 460× 250× 230 7 8
Four Rows
HMS100-4P 100 100× 4` 530× 140× 160 570× 180× 190 8 10
HMS250-4P 250 150× 4` 610× 140× 106 650× 190× 200 8 10
HMS500-4P 500 250× 4` 690× 180× 180 730× 220× 210 8 10
HMS1000-4P 1000 350× 4` 810× 210× 200 850× 250× 230 14 16
Six Rows
HMS100-6P 100 100× 6` 820× 140× 160 860× 180× 190 12 15
HMS250-6P 250 150× 6` 940× 160× 170 980× 190× 200 12 15
HMS500-6P 500 250× 6` 1060× 180× 180 1100× 220× 210 12 15
HMS1000-6P 1000 350× 6` 1240× 210× 200 1280× 250× 230 21 2
 Specification